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198805270001
51640

05/27/1988
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARMSTRONG,
BILLY E.

20 198

198805030001
24070

05/03/1988
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOLEY,
ARTHUR N. &
NETTIE

19 935

198806090001
72620

06/09/1988
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEAGLE,
GREGORY

20 355


