Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198805270001 51640	05/27/1988 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL		FINANCING STATEMENT	ARMSTRONG, BILLY E.	20	198				
198805030001 24070	05/03/1988 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL		FINANCING STATEMENT	FOLEY, ARTHUR N. & NETTIE	19	935				
198806090001 72620	06/09/1988 12:00:00	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL		FINANCING STATEMENT	SEAGLE, GREGORY	20	355				